
Friday 3rd December 
Children’s Christmas Hoops installed in the hall  
 

Saturday 4th December 
Christmas Fair at St Luke’s C.E. Primary School 12.00‐2.30pm 
 

Monday 6th December 
Hobgoblin performance of ‘The Tales of King Arthur’’ to all children 
School choir to sing at John Lewis at 11.00am 
 

Wednesday 8th December 
Nursery Christmas concert and party  
 

Thursday 9th December 
Recep on Christmas Na vity – ‘Nursery Rhyme Na vity’  at 2pm 
 

Friday 10th December 
Recep on Christmas Na vity – ‘Nursery Rhyme Na vity’ at 9.30am 
Christmas Jumper Day for all – dona ons towards Save the Children charity 
 

Monday 13th December 
KS2 Christmas disco in the school hall 3.30‐4.30pm 
 

Wednesday 15th December 
School choir to sing at The Albert, Norbiton at 6‐7pm 
 

Thursday 16th December 
Christmas Carol Concert (video provided for parents)  
Christmas Lunch 
 

Friday 17th December 
Class Christmas par es  
End of term at 1pm 


